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READING STARS!
READ THEORY

Braelyn
Hadley
Kymbrel
Scafer
Jeremiah
Zaydan
Bryce

Hadley
Kymbrel
Crusoe
Reagin
Londyn
Liam S.
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BEANSTACK
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MARK YOUR
CALENDAR

Mondays — Lunch Visitation Day for
5" Grade

OCTOBER

« 17 — Report Cards
18 - Hat Day
o 25— Fall Festival from 6 to 9
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WISH LIST
Tissues

THANK YOU!
Thank you goes out to *
Bryce and his family for
donating a gift card and

bags of candy for our Fall
Festival.




CURRICULUM FOCUS

Math

Problems involving customary measurements, metric
measurements, and time and analyze graphical
displays of data

Numerical Expressions & Order of Operations

ELA

Summarizing

Content Area Words

Compare & Contrast

Theme

Written Response with Evidence

Science
Animal & Plant Cells

Social Studies

1 World War |

LEARNING IN
STH GRADE! »

REMINDERS

Download the Infinite Campus app to keep
track of your 5t graders academic
progress.




*® HOMEWORK O

1. Pass three Read Theory quizzes daily. Ask your 5t grader to show you their quizzes in their
account. It will show you're their reading level and their grades.

2. Complete Daily Language Review. Resources are in Google Classroom. They can also
use their Google Search.

3. Finish any incomplete work from our school day.

4.Read at least 20 minutes and log it in Beanstack. Ask your 5t grader to show you their
Beanstack account. Look to see if they have logged at least 30 minutes for the day.
5. Practice Multiplication Facts using flashcards or links in Google Classroom. The goal is to

solve 80 facts in 2 minutes.
6. Study Science and/or Social Studies. Resources are in Google Classroom and in their

binder.

- | 7.Charge Chromeboo%aily. *
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2024-2025 RSE Spirit Nights

81 North
Kitchen and
Tap (all day)

10/8/24
11/5/24
12/3/24
1/14/25
2/4/25
3/4/25
4/1/25
5/6/25

Berry Mangos

10/11/24 12pm - 8pm
11/15/24 3pm - 8pm
1/17/25 3pm - 8pm
2/14/25 3pm - 8pm
3/14/25 12pm - 9pm
4/18/25 3pm-9pm
5/2/25 3pm-9pm

Los Portales
Mexican Grill
& Bar (all day)

10/22/24
11/19/24
12/17/24
1/28/25
2/25/25
3/25/25
4/22/25
9/20/25

Papa John’s
(all day)

10/18/24
11/22/24

12/20/24
1/24/25
2/28/25
3/38/25
4/25/25
5/16/25




